
Subject Revision sessions timetable- Summer Term
Date Time Exam Room

Wed 01 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 IT 24
Thu 02 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Animal Care Farm 

Current cycle of TS ends Fri 3rd May
Tue 07 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Business 25
Wed 08 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Religious Studies 17
Wed 08 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 BTEC Sport Any
Wed 08 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Drama Room 4
Thu 09 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Biology Paper 1 Science department
Fri 10 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 English Lit English rooms
Fri 10 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Media Main Hall
Mon 13 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 French Rm 3
Tue 14 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 History 16
Wed 15 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Maths Room 8,9,10,11,12a
Wed 15 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 RE 17
Thu 16 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Chemistry Science department
Thu 16 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Geography 14
Fri 17 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Eng Lit English rooms
Fri 17 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Media Main Hall
Tue 21 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Physics Science department
Wed 22 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Eng Lang English rooms
Thu 23 May Afterschool 3.15-4.15 French Rm 3

Halfterm 
Mon 03 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Spanish Rm 1
Mon 03 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 History 16
Tue 04 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Geography 14
Wed 05 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Eng Lan English rooms
Thu 06 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Biology Science department
Fri 07 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Maths Room 8,9,10,11,12a
Fri 07 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Spanish Rm 3
Mon 10 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Chemistry Science department
Mon 10 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 History 16
Thu 13 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Physics Science department
Thu 13 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Geography 14
Fri 14 Jun Afterschool 3.15-4.15 Music Music Dep


